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Foam lance DUO Advanced TR (4.112-067.0)
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KARCHER

POS
26

27
909
14
908
15
23
33
37
38
35
45
46
20
901
902
905
903
904
906

Article no.
5.112-024.0
5.071-469.0
6.391-341.0
4.100-648.0
5.443-122.3
4.100-649.0
6.362-113.0
6.362-960.0
6.362-397.0
6.362-547.0
6.362-412.0
6.362-216.0
4.100-710.0
4.112-011.0
2.880-001.0
4.100-860.0
4.100-861.0
4.100-799.0
4.100-862.0
4.100-863.0
4.100-647.0

Valid on 20.12.2023

Description

Aperture kit

Bottle cleaning agents 2L
Hose chemistry DN 6

Injector spare part set

Nipple

Nozzle spare part set

O-Ring seal 6,0 x 2,0 NBR 70
O-Ring seal 7,0x1,5 - NBR 70
O-Ring seal 18,0 X 1,5-NBR 70
O-Ring seal 20,0x1,5-NBR 70
O-Ring seal 22x1,5-NBR 70
0O-Ring seal 40,0 X 2,0-NBR 70
0-Ring seal spare part set 50x
Protection part TR only for replacement
Spare part set seals TR

Spare parts set foam nozzle
Spare parts set nozzle

Spare parts set nut

Spare parts set sealing cone
Spare parts set turned part
Strainer spare part set
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Quantity
1

1
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